
   

 

   

 

Part-time Faculty Fall 2024 
Name Email Office Office Hours 

Arroyo James jarroyo@fullerton.edu 275-4 
Tuesday/Thursday 9:45-

11:15am 

Azzam Dina dazzam@fullerton.edu Online Friday 12:00-3:00pm via Zoom 

Blair Heather hblair@fullerton.edu   

Blumer Collette cblulmer@fullerton.edu 430-A 
Monday/Wednesday 11:15am-

12:45pm, and by appt. 

Bowers Cara sabowers@fullerton.edu 275-1 
Tuesday 9:30am-2:30pm, 

Thursday 9:30-11:30am 

Corpus Kristy kcorpus@fullerton.edu  275-1 
Wednesday/Thursday 12:00-

2:00pm 

Culliver Katherine kculliver@fullerton.edu Online 
Tuesday/Thursday 10:00-

11:30am 

Davison Connor codavison@fullerton.edu 275-4 
Monday/Wednesday 2:30-

3:45pm, and by appt. via Zoom 

Denham Jonathan jdenham@fullerton.edu Online 
Monday/Wednesday 12:30-

2:00pm 

Durango Damian dadurango@fullerton.edu 275-1 Friday 8:00-11:00am 

Eldridge Alonzo aeldridge@fullerton.edu 275-1 
Tuesday/Thursday 7:00-

8:00pm 

Gamble Malcom mgamble@fullerton.edu Online 
Tuesday/Thursday/Friday 

12:00-1:00pm 

Garcia Wintilo wgarcia@fullerton.edu Online Monday/Tuesday 3:00-4:00pm 

Gevirtzman Bruce bgevirtzman@fullerton.edu 275-1 
Monday/Wednesday 10:00am-

12:00pm, Thursday 4:00-

5:00pm 

Gurien Robin rgurien@fullerton.edu 275-4 
Monday/Wednesday 5:30-

6:00pm, and by appt. 

Hoon/Ferrara Stephanie shoon@fullerton.edu Online 
Friday 7:00-10:00am, and by 

appt. 

Johnson Anthony antjohnson@fullerton.edu Online 
Monday/Wednesday 3:45-

5:45pm, and by appt. 

Klukas Leslie leklukas@fullerton.edu Online 
Monday/Wednesday 10:00-

11:00am 

Martin Scott scmartin@fullerton.edu Online By appt. via Zoom 

Miller Mike mimiller@fullerton.edu 275-2 
Monday/Wednesday 11:30am-

12:45pm 

Moscozo Raquel rmoscozo@fullerton.edu Online Friday 11:00am-3:00pm 
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Palleschi Patricia ppalleschi@fullerton.edu 650-26 
Monday/Wednesday 1:00-

2:00pm, Thursday 2:00-

3:00pm, and by appt. via Zoom 

Peterson Elyse epeterson@fullerton.edu Online 
Tuesday/Thursday 1:30-

2:30pm, and by appt. 

Ragg Franklin fragg@fullerton.edu 275-4 
Monday - Thursday 1:15-

2:15pm, Friday 8:00-9:00am 

Reid Alice mareid@fullerton.edu Online Monday 1:00-2:00pm 

Rodriguez Cathy catrodriguez@fullerton.edu 275-10 Thursday 1:00-3:45pm 

Romo Derek deromo@fullerton.edu Online Wednesday 2:00-7:00pm 

Schneiderman  Julia juschneiderman@fullerton.edu 275-2 
Monday 4:00-5:30pm, Tuesday 

2:00-3:30pm, Wednesday 4:00-

6:00pm 

Schneller Kayla kaschneller@fullerton.edu 275-1 
Tuesday/Wednesday 6:00-

7:00pm 

Selnick Shari sselnick@fullerton.edu 420-27 
Tuesday/Thursday 11:30am-

12:45pm 

Sherwood Julie jusherwood@fullerton.edu 275-4 
Monday/Wednesday 10:00-

11:00am, Friday 10:45-

11:45am & 4:00-6:00pm 

Sindicich Joseph jsindicich@fullerton.edu  Online 
Monday 1:15-2:15pm, and by 

appt. 

Smith Ramon ramsmith@fullerton.edu Online Thursday 12:00-2:00pm 

Toomey Adrian atoomey@fullerton.edu Online 
Monday/Wednesday 7:00-

8:30pm, Friday 2:00-4:00pm 

Wiley Drew dwiley@fullerton.edu  275-10 
Monday/Wednesday 3:00-

4:00pm, Tuesday/Thursday 

3:00-4:00pm via Zoom 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ppalleschi@fullerton.edu
mailto:epeterson@fullerton.edu
mailto:fragg@fullerton.edu
mailto:mareid@fullerton.edu
mailto:catrodriguez@fullerton.edu
mailto:deromo@fullerton.edu
mailto:juschneiderman@fullerton.edu
mailto:kaschneller@fullerton.edu
mailto:sselnick@fullerton.edu
mailto:jusherwood@fullerton.edu
mailto:jsindicich@fullerton.edu
mailto:ramsmith@fullerton.edu
mailto:atoomey@fullerton.edu
mailto:dwiley@fullerton.edu


   

 

   

 

 

 

 

Teaching Associates Fall 2024 
Name Email Office 275 Day and Time 

Huang Yunyan 

(Helen) 
yuhuang@fullerton.edu 

Online Monday/Wednesday 9:50am-

12:30pm 

Johnson Kari 
karjohnson@fullerton.edu Cubicle A Tuesday/Thursday 11:00am-

12:30pm 

Magana Gabriel gamagana@fullerton.edu Cubicle A Monday/Friday 4:00-5:00pm 

Runyon Destrey drunyon@fullerton.edu Cubicle C Monday 10:00am-12:00pm, and 

by appt. Via Zoom 

Serrano Brianna briserrano@fullerton.edu Cubicle B Tuesday/Thursday 10:00-

11:30am 

Strader Jacob jastrader@fullerton.edu Cubicle B Monday 1:00-3:00pm 

Stroup Katharina kastroup@fullerton.edu Online Wednesday 1:00-3:00pm 

Weinstein Aaron aaweinstein@fullerton.edu Cubicle C Tuesday/Thursday 1:00-2:00pm 

Wieshlow Heather 
hwieshlow@fullerton.edu Cubicle D Monday 12:00-1:30pm, and by 

appt. via Zoom 
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